Steel Roller Conveyor 30kg UDL per linear 300mm x >0.75 BB
PVC Roller Conveyor **30Kg UDL per linear 300mm x >0.75 BB
Width 330mm, 430, 530mm & 630mm
Pitch 75mm
Length 1.6m & 2m long
Adjustable Height supports allow track to decline for smooth movement
• Conveyor tracks manufactured from high quality 3mm thick steel and supplied complete with zinc plated
steel or high impact PVC rollers.
• Height adjustable supports allow fully adjustable between 685mm <985mm.
• Low maintenance for trouble free service.
• Track sides are pre-punched every 37.5mm to accept alternative roller position
How to choose your conveyor:
• Step 1 – Length of conveyor required 1.6 or 2m
• Step 2 – Width required -330mm, 430mm, 530mm, 630 (or Custom >250 <800BB)
• Step 3 – Type of roller – PVC rollers for lighter items (up to 20kg) or steel rollers
for heavier duty work up to 50kg.
BB
(Inside
Frame)
Frame
Length
Conveyor type followed by :
Grey Blue or BZP (GTLA330-16-blue)
QTY
height adjustable stands –
suffixed by BB (inside frame)
QTY
330MM 1575MM GTLD-330-16 GREY / BLUE PVC Or BZP   ADJ2-STAND-630-970  330 BB
330MM 2025MM GTLD-330-20 GREY / BLUE PVC Or BZP   ADJ2-STAND-630-970  330 BB
430MM 1575MM GTLD-430-16 GREY / BLUE PVC Or BZP  ADJ2-STAND-630-970  330 BB
430MM 2025MM GTLD-430-20 GREY / BLUE PVC Or BZP  ADJ2-STAND-630-970  330 BB
530MM 1575MM GTLD-530-16 GREY / BLUE PVC Or BZP  ADJ2-STAND-630-970  330 BB
530MM 2025MM GTLD-530-20 GREY / BLUE PVC Or BZP  ADJ2-STAND-630-970  330 BB
630MM 1575MM GTLD-630-16 GREY / BLUE PVC Or BZP  ADJ2-STAND-630-970  330 BB
630MM 2025MM GTLD-630-20 GREY / BLUE PVC Or BZP  ADJ2-STAND-630-970  330 BB
Optional extras
55mm high side guide  YES/ NO Swivel & brake Castors na Parcel assist Roller end stop YES/NO
Comments: Conveyors are linked together using stand top mounting bracket.
Please state quantity: stand alone / linked together